Chrysalis® Gas Generators
C
h
rysalis
®
G
as
G

Unique 2-Position System achieves 99.9999% hydrocarbon removal
of the nitrogen gas produced from the LC/MS Nitrogen Generator.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description Flow Capacity
LCMS-M430-AC60 Nitrogen Generator With Air Compressor, 60Hz 0-35 Lpm
LCMS-M430-AC50 Nitrogen Generator With Air Compressor, 50Hz 0-35 Lpm
LCMS-M025 Nitrogen Generator Without Air Compressor 0-25 Lpm
LCMS-M060 Nitrogen Generator Without Air Compressor 0-60 Lpm
PUR-0232 Optional PUR-GasTM LC/MS Purification System 0-20 Lpm
CTG-0055 PUR-GasTM LC/MS Purifier Replacement Cartidges
M430-FILT-KIT Annual Internal Filter Replacement Kit (Mistral Model)
M430-O2-SEN Oxygen Analyzer Replacement Sensor (Mistral Model)